

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

Tim Estin

970-309-6163

## TIM ESTIN RECEIVES COLDWELL BANKER'S HIGHEST AWARD AND RANKS IN THE TOP 1% OF ASPEN SNOWMASS MLS BROKERS

Aspen, CO, April 19, 2012 – Tim Estin of Aspen, CO, a six-year broker with Coldwell Banker Mason Morse Real Estate, has been awarded Coldwell Banker's highest honor, the International President's Premier Award 2012. This designation honors those sales associates who are in the top rank of all Coldwell Banker agents. Less than half of 1 percent of the more than 116,800 sales associates worldwide in the Coldwell Banker network qualifies for this distinguished award.

Tim is ranked in the top 1% sales in Dollar Volume and Units Sold of the 950 Aspen Glenwood Multiple Listing Service (MLS) members.

"Tim Estin has been presented with the International President's Award in recognition of his contributions to both the Coldwell Banker Mason Morse and the real estate industry," says Jim Gillespie, chief executive officer of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. "Tim is a trusted guide to his clients, ensuring they have the tools and expertise to make smart decisions as they realize their dream of homeownership."

"Most home-buying decisions are lifestyle-driven, such as having a baby, getting married or moving after retirement," says Gillespie, "These types of lifestyle changes occur year-in and year-out, in every kind of market, so despite the headlines focused on economic issues, we continue to see people buy and sell homes."

Estin, equipped with a ski resort consulting background, an MBA and long-time local roots to Aspen, also writes the *Estin Report* on the Aspen Snowmass real estate market. The report is widely followed by the local real estate community and local and national media.

Tim can be reached at 970-309-6163. His website is <u>www.EstinAspen.com</u>

Coldwell Banker Mason Morse is located in downtown Aspen at 514 E. Hyman Ave. They have been serving Aspen and the Roaring Fork Valley for 50 years since 1961.